
Our sizes are designed to fit the following body measurements. Some brands may vary from these measure-
ments but you can still use them as a guide. Please note this is for reference only.

US
UK

EUR
BUST

WAIST
HIPS

0
4

32
31
26
36

1/2
6

34
32
27
37

3/4
8

36
33
28
38

5/6
10

38
34
29
39

7/8
12

40
35
30
40

9/10
14

42
36
31
41

11/12
16

44
37.5
32.5
42.5

13/14
18

46
39
34
44

15/16
20

48
40.5
35.5
45.5

17/18
22

50
42.5
37.5
47.5


