

Dave & Johnny

PROM 📌 PARTY 💠 EVENING 📌 BRIDAL

Our sizes are designed to fit the following body measurements. Some brands may vary from these measurements but you can still use them as a guide. Please note this is for reference only.

UK	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
US	0	1/2	3/4	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12	13/14	15/16	17/18
EUR	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50
BUST	31	32	33	34	35	36	37.5	39	40.5	42.5
WAIST	26	27	28	29	30	31	32.5	34	35.5	37.5
HIPS	36	37	38	39	40	41	42.5	44	45.5	47.5